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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15385  100.00% 129.01-130 108 0.70% 2952 19.19% 12541 81.51%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15384 99.99% 128.01-129 116 0.75% 3068 19.94% 12433 80.81%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15383 99.99% 127.01-128 104 0.68% 3172 20.62% 12317 80.06%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 15382 99.98% 126.01-127 17 0.76% 3289 21.38% 12213 79.38%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 7 0.05% 15381 99.97% 125.01-126 121 0.79% 3410 22.16% 12096 78.62%
174.01-175 2 0.01% 9 0.06% 15378 99.95% 124.01-125 96 0.62% 3506 22.79% 11975 77.84%
173.01-174 4 0.03% 13 0.08% 15376 99.94% 123.01-124 120 0.78% 3626 23.57% 11879 77.21%
172.01-173 5 0.03% 18 0.12% 15372 99.92% 122.01-123 120 0.78% 3746 24.35% 11759 76.43%
171.01-172 13 0.08% 31 0.20% 15367 99.88% 121.01-122 107 0.70% 3853 25.04% 11639 75.65%
170.01-171 16 0.10% 47 0.31% 15354 99.80%  120.01- 121 94 0.61% 3947 25.65% 11532 74.96%
169.01- 170 1 0.07% 58 0.38% 15338 99.69% 119.01-120 107 0.70% 4054 26.35% 11438 74.35%
168.01 - 169 22 0.14% 80 0.52% 15327 99.62% 118.01-119 96 0.62% 4150 26.97% 11331 73.65%
167.01 - 168 21 0.14% 101 0.66% 15305 99.48% 117.01-118 103 0.67% 4253 27.64% 11235 73.03%
166.01 - 167 17 0.1% 118 0.77% 15284 99.34% 116.01-117 99 0.64% 4352 28.29% 11132 72.36%
165.01 - 166 21 0.14% 139 0.90% 15267 99.23% 115.01-116 105 0.68% 4457 28.97% 11033 71.71%
164.01 - 165 32 0.21% 171 1.11% 15246 99.10% 114.01-115 115 0.75% 4572 29.72% 10928 71.03%
163.01 - 164 24 0.16% 195 1.27% 15214 98.89%  113.01-114 120 0.78% 4692 30.50% 10813 70.28%
162.01- 163 35 0.23% 230 1.49% 15190 98.73%  112.01-113 122 0.79% 4814 31.29% 10693 69.50%
161.01 - 162 45 0.29% 275 1.79% 15155 98.51%  111.01-112 132 0.86% 4946 32.15% 10571 68.71%
160.01 - 161 47 0.31% 322 2.09% 15110 98.21% 110.01-111 116 0.75% 5062 32.90% 10439 67.85%
159.01 - 160 49 0.32% 371 241% 15063 97.91% 109.01-110 M 0.72% 5173 33.62% 10323 67.10%
158.01 - 159 48 0.31% 419 2.72% 15014 97.59% 108.01- 109 17 0.76% 5290 34.38% 10212 66.38%
157.01- 158 55 0.36% 474 3.08% 14966 97.28% 107.01-108 118 0.77% 5408 35.15% 10095 65.62%
156.01 - 157 49 0.32% 523 3.40% 14911 96.92% 106.01 - 107 M 0.72% 5519 35.87% 9977 64.85%
155.01 - 156 51 0.33% 574 3.73% 14862 96.60% 105.01 - 106 131 0.85% 5650 36.72% 9866 64.13%
154.01 - 155 68 0.44% 642 4.17% 1481 96.27% 104.01-105 116 0.75% 5766 37.48% 9735 63.28%
153.01 - 154 69 0.45% 71 4.62% 14743 95.83% 103.01-104 17 0.76% 5883 38.24% 9619 62.52%
152.01-153 65 0.42% 776 5.04% 14674 95.38% 102.01- 103 137 0.89% 6020 39.13% 9502 61.76%
151.01 - 152 79 0.51% 855 5.56% 14609 94.96% 101.01-102 135 0.88% 6155 40.01% 9365 60.87%
150.01 - 151 67 0.44% 922 5.99% 14530 94.44% 100.01 - 101 114 0.74% 6269 40.75% 9230 59.99%
149.01 - 150 81 0.53% 1003 6.52% 14463 94.01%  99.01-100 143 0.93% 6412 41.68% 9116 59.25%
148.01 - 149 81 0.53% 1084 7.05% 14382 93.48%  98.01-99 146 0.95% 6558 42.63% 8973 58.32%
147.01- 148 87 0.57% 1171 7.61% 14301 92.95%  97.01-98 134 0.87% 6692 43.50% 8827 57.37%
146.01 - 147 97 0.63% 1268 8.24% 14214 92.39%  96.01-97 135 0.88% 6827 44.37% 8693 56.50%
145.01 - 146 85 0.55% 1353 8.79% 14117 91.76%  95.01-96 162 1.05% 6989 45.43% 8558 55.63%
144.01 - 145 69 0.45% 1422 9.24% 14032 91.21%  94.01-95 147 0.96% 7136 46.38% 8396 54.57%
143.01 - 144 101 0.66% 1523 9.90% 13963 90.76%  93.01-94 135 0.88% 7271 47.26% 8249 53.62%

142.01- 143 107 0.70% 1630 10.59% 13862 90.10% = 92.01-93 141 0.92% 7412 48.18% 8114 52.74%
141.01 - 142 110 0.71% 1740 11.31% 13755 89.41%  91.01-92 134 0.87% 7546 49.05% 7973 51.82%
140.01 - 141 97 0.63% 1837 11.94% 13645 88.69%  90.01-91 126 0.82% 7672 49.87% 7839 50.95%
139.01 - 140 91 0.59% 1928 12.53% 13548 88.06%  89.01-90 124 0.81% 7796 50.67% 7713 50.13%
138.01-139 92 0.60% 2020 13.13% 13457 87.47%  88.01-89 133 0.86% 7929 51.54% 7589 49.33%
137.01-138 89 0.58% 2109 13.71% 13365 86.87%  87.01-88 143 0.93% 8072 52.47% 7456 48.46%
136.01 - 137 101 0.66% 2210 14.36% 13276 86.29%  86.01-87 145 0.94% 8217 53.41% 7313 47.53%
135.01-136 93 0.60% 2303 14.97% 13175 85.64% @ 85.01-86 138 0.90% 8355 54.31% 7168 46.59%
134.01-135 120 0.78% 2423 15.75% 13082 85.03%  84.01-85 155 1.01% 8510 55.31% 7030 45.69%
133.01- 134 128 0.83% 2551 16.58% 12962 84.25%  83.01-84 145 0.94% 8655 56.26% 6875 44.69%
132.01-133 100 0.65% 2651 17.23% 12834 83.42%  82.01-83 145 0.94% 8800 57.20% 6730 43.74%
131.01-132 94 0.61% 2745 17.84% 12734 82.77%  81.01-82 145 0.94% 8945 58.14% 6585 42.80%
130.01 - 131 99 0.64% 2844 18.49% 12640 82.16%  80.01- 81 160 1.04% 9105 59.18% 6440 41.86%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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154 1.00%
160 1.04%
126 0.82%
147 0.96%
144 0.94%
176 1.14%
148 0.96%
181 1.18%
168 1.09%
169 1.10%
154 1.00%
153 0.99%
150 0.97%
187 1.22%
147 0.96%
163 1.06%
147 0.96%
127 0.83%
168 1.09%
141 0.92%
154 1.00%
153 0.99%
141 0.92%
144 0.94%
148 0.96%
140 0.91%
144 0.94%
126 0.82%
129 0.84%
125 0.81%
142 0.92%
115 0.75%
135 0.88%
114 0.74%
97 0.63%
142 0.92%
84 0.55%
93 0.60%
103 0.67%
63 0.41%
88 0.57%
63 0.41%
71 0.46%
52 0.34%
42 0.27%
38 0.25%
36 0.23%
39 0.25%
31 0.20%
23 0.15%

N
9259

9419
9545
9692
9836

10012

10160

10341

10509

10678

10832

10985
11135
11322
11469
11632
11779
11906

12074

12215

12369

12522

12663

12807

12955

13095

13239

13365

13494

13619

13761

13876
14011

14125

14222

14364

14448

14541

14644

14707

14795

14858

14929

14981

15023

15061

15097

15136

15167

15190

BTtk
60.18%
61.22%
62.04%
63.00%
63.93%
65.08%
66.04%
67.21%
68.31%
69.41%
70.41%
71.40%
72.38%
73.59%
74.55%
75.61%
76.56%
77.39%
78.48%
79.40%
80.40%
81.39%
82.31%
83.24%
84.21%
85.12%
86.05%
86.87%
87.71%
88.52%
89.44%
90.19%
91.07%
91.81%
92.44%
93.36%
93.91%
94.51%
95.18%
95.59%
96.17%
96.57%
97.04%
97.37%
97.65%
97.89%
98.13%
98.38%
98.58%
98.73%
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N
6280

6126
5966
5840
5693
5549
5373
5225
5044
4876
4707
4553
4400
4250
4063
3916
3753
3606
3479
3311
3170
3016
2863
2722
2578
2430
2290
2146
2020
1891
1766
1624
1509
1374
1260
1163
1021
937
844
741
678
590
527
456
404
362
324
288
249
218

[Epaew
40.82%
39.82%
38.78%
37.96%
37.00%
36.07%
34.92%
33.96%
32.79%
31.69%
30.59%
29.59%
28.60%
27.62%
26.41%
25.45%
24.39%
23.44%
22.61%
21.52%
20.60%
19.60%
18.61%
17.69%
16.76%
15.79%
14.88%
13.95%
13.13%
12.29%
11.48%
10.56 %
9.81%
8.93%
8.19%
7.56%
6.64%
6.09%
5.49%
4.82%
4.41%
3.83%
3.43%
2.96%
2.63%
2.35%
2.11%
1.87%
1.62%
1.42%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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18 0.12%
17 0.1%
14 0.09%
15 0.10%
16 0.10%
15 0.10%
8 0.05%
14 0.09%
10 0.06%
12 0.08%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
17 0.1%
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NE
15208

15225
15239
15254
15270
15285
15293
15307
15317
15329
15333
15337
15345
15348
15351
15352
15358
15361
15363
15363
15363
15364
15367
15367
15367
15368
15368
15368
15368
15385

BTtk
98.85%
98.96%
99.05%
99.15%
99.25%
99.35%
99.40%
99.49%
99.56%
99.64%
99.66%
99.69%
99.74%
99.76%
99.78%
99.79%
99.82%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%
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NE

195
177
160
146
131
115
100
92
78
68
56
52
48
40
37
34
33
27
24
22
22
22
21
18
18
18
17
17
17
17

[Epaew
1.27%
1.15%
1.04%
0.95%
0.85%
0.75%
0.65%
0.60%
0.51%
0.44%
0.36%
0.34%
0.31%
0.26%
0.24%
0.22%
0.21%
0.18%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



